
Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Hero / Bell -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 8

yps

16202 Ozzie / Drummond -- NQ2 2 110

16203 Ember / Henry -- NQ1 1 130

16204 Bam / McNeil 88.07 NQ3 1 0001.408

16205 Howard / Kwiatkowski 48.94 NQ1 2 0102.534

16206 Lidl Abner / Grace 44.77 NQ1 0 0112.770

16207 Herbie / Klepp 74.99 NQ0 1 0001.654

16208 Divine Miss M / Barbe -- NQ3 0 100

16209 BaZinga / Farage -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Sir Lix-A-Lot / Marie 59.47 NQ4 1 0102.119



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Kensey / Lambert 59.40 NQ2 1 0102.508

20402 Clipper / Barber -- NQ5 5 110



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Desmond / Marvin 65.98 NQ2 1 0002.486



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:5 9

yps Pts

16811 Sailor / Wall 38.60 11000 0 0004.145 22

16815 Vima / Ames 43.01 21000 0 0003.720 17

16818 Blanche / Grace 45.94 31000 0 0003.483 15

16802 Lizard / McNeil 48.93 41000 0 0003.270 12

16803 Harper / Maytag 54.03 1000 0 0002.961 6

16801 Flare / Hurm 63.20 NQ1 1 0102.532

16804 Jazz / Williams 55.25 NQ0 1 0102.896

16806 Naughty Pants / Quay 49.30 NQ2 1 0103.245

16808 Emma / Drummond 53.35 NQ1 2 0102.999

16809 Faea / Lambert 44.47 NQ0 0 0103.598

16810 Rosie / Henry 53.46 NQ0 0 0102.993

16814 Rhoda / Sylvester -- NQ1 0 100

16816 Ava / Keltos 74.84 NQ2 3 0102.138

16817 Norman / Kwiatkowsk 39.69 NQ2 1 0204.031

16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

20801 Otter / Wein 41.77 NQ0 0 0103.926

20802 Honest Abe / McNeil -- NQ5 3 020

20803 Quincy / Karas 54.79 NQ1 0 0002.993



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12213 Grayce / Dimeler -- NQ3 1 012

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16211 Brikk / Olsen -- NQ2 2 100

16210 Giddy / Hurm -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Standard Results

4/5/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

12827 Brenna / Olsen 51.59 NQ1 1 0103.101

12830 Caper / Barber -- NQ0 0 100

12832 Tory / Hubbard -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

16819 Gabe / Drummond 65.03 NQ1 0 0002.522



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Hero / Bell -- NQ1 100



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

16202 Ozzie / Drummond -- NQ2 122

16204 Bam / McNeil -- NQ1 122

16205 Howard / Kwiatkowski 30.17 NQ0 0013.745

16206 Lidl Abner / Grace 43.55 NQ1 0122.595

16208 Divine Miss M / Barbe 69.41 NQ2 0001.628

16209 BaZinga / Farage -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Sir Lix-A-Lot / Marie 54.79 NQ1 0112.099



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16203 Ember / Henry 38.35 NQ2 0003.729

16207 Herbie / Klepp 53.09 NQ0 0002.694

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Kensey / Lambert 39.48 NQ2 0123.723

20402 Clipper / Barber 37.67 NQ1 0013.902



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Desmond / Marvin 65.09 NQ3 0122.658



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:8 5

yps Pts

16817 Norman / Kwiatkowsk 31.25 11000 0005.344 16

16814 Rhoda / Sylvester 31.86 21000 0005.242 16

16815 Vima / Ames 34.42 31000 0004.852 13

16802 Lizard / McNeil 36.13 41000 0004.622 11

16818 Blanche / Grace 36.74 1000 0004.545 11

16804 Jazz / Williams 37.60 1000 0004.441 10

16810 Rosie / Henry 39.46 1000 0004.232 8

16803 Harper / Maytag 43.91 1000 0003.803 4

16806 Naughty Pants / Quay 48.32 NQ1 0003.456

16808 Emma / Drummond 41.50 NQ0 0014.024

16809 Faea / Lambert 36.14 NQ0 0104.621

16811 Sailor / Wall 31.75 NQ0 0105.260

16816 Ava / Keltos 49.32 NQ1 0103.386

16801 Flare / Hurm -- ABS-- -- ------

16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

20801 Otter / Wein 40.27 NQ1 0104.296

20802 Honest Abe / McNeil 36.28 NQ1 0014.768

20803 Quincy / Karas 43.50 NQ0 1003.977



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12213 Grayce / Dimeler 36.57 11000 0003.090

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16210 Giddy / Hurm -- ABS-- -- ------

16212 Keillor / Gagner -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16211 Brikk / Olsen 35.40 NQ1 0114.153



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

JWW Results

4/5/2019

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

12827 Brenna / Olsen 44.33 11000 0003.767 8

12830 Caper / Barber 57.93 NQ0 0002.883

12832 Tory / Hubbard -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results

4/5/2019

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.04 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:8 6

16817 Norman / Kwiatkowsk 29.04 1100 00

16814 Rhoda / Sylvester 32.30 80 00

16815 Vima / Ames 32.84 80 00

16804 Jazz / Williams 33.23 80 00

16818 Blanche / Grace 33.62 80 00

16808 Emma / Drummond 36.48 70 00

16803 Harper / Maytag 42.73 50 00

16206 Lidl Abner / Grace 48.09 30 00

16203 Ember / Henry 34.50 NQ0 02

16205 Howard / Kwiatkowski -- NQ3 13

16207 Herbie / Klepp 58.76 NQ0 00

16209 BaZinga / Farage -- NQ0 10

16806 Naughty Pants / Quay 42.96 NQ0 01

16811 Sailor / Wall 35.00 NQ1 01

16001 Hero / Bell -- ABS-- -- ------

16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.04Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results

4/5/2019

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

20201 Sir Lix-A-Lot / Marie -- NQ0 10

20801 Otter / Wein 37.86 NQ0 01

20802 Honest Abe / McNeil 44.49 NQ1 02

Time Points



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results

4/5/2019

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 52.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

12604 Radar Rat / Kalczyns 52.78 1100 00

12830 Caper / Barber 57.13 90 00

12832 Tory / Hubbard -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1052.78Truncated time  =

958.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <


